
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BCom - Co-operation
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Language Course I
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION I

24UEN-AEC114
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

AEC(OL)

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2420043 HERMANN B GEORGE 616571083058 24UFR-AEC113 3 16 15 31 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2420052 B S SIVAKRISHNAN 372160187110

3 U2420053 MOHAMMED UBAIS N 616603599560

4 U2420056 SUFIYAN D 978856261401

5 U2420059 BHAVYA BABU 895478273426

6 U2420061 HARITHA HARISON 135209280696 24UHN-AEC113 3 14 21 35 6.0 B 18.0

7 U2420066 SANA FATHIMA. R 282457882311

8 U2420068 SHAKKIRATHUL MUBASSIRA 264590774064

9 U2420070 ABBIN ANTONY 783071175556

10 U2420071 AJAY J 418304709915

11 U2420073 AKHILESH S MAHESWAR 495904245330

12 U2420074 ANANTHAKRISHNAN. J. R 359238519420

13 U2420077 JEFFRIN JOSEPH 767575838990

14 U2420078 JOBIN Y 378280169260 3 16 20 36 6.0 B 18.0 24UML-AEC113 3 12 15 27 0.0 F 0.0

15 U2420079 JUAN JOSE 204562793977

16 U2420080 KRISHNA CHANDRAN 339578504587

17 U2420083 N.MUHAMMED IRFAN 575381379437

18 U2420085 SAJAL SAJI 213199553845

19 U2420086 SAMUEL JOHNY 249586013844

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I

24UCC-DSC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MDC

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2420043 HERMANN B GEORGE 616571083058

2 U2420052 B S SIVAKRISHNAN 372160187110 4 23 31 54 7.0 B+ 28.0 24UCP-MDC111 3 12 26 38 6.0 B 18.0

3 U2420053 MOHAMMED UBAIS N 616603599560 4 24 20 44 6.0 B 24.0

4 U2420056 SUFIYAN D 978856261401 4 23 37 60 8.0 A 32.0

5 U2420059 BHAVYA BABU 895478273426 4 23 20 43 5.0 C 20.0

6 U2420061 HARITHA HARISON 135209280696 4 23 20 43 5.0 C 20.0 24UCP-MDC111 3 13 16 29 5.0 C 15.0

7 U2420066 SANA FATHIMA. R 282457882311 4 24 42 66 8.0 A 32.0

8 U2420068 SHAKKIRATHUL MUBASSIRA 264590774064 4 23 25 48 6.0 B 24.0

9 U2420070 ABBIN ANTONY 783071175556 4 23 35 58 7.0 B+ 28.0

10 U2420071 AJAY J 418304709915 4 23 40 63 8.0 A 32.0

11 U2420073 AKHILESH S MAHESWAR 495904245330 4 23 31 54 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2420074 ANANTHAKRISHNAN. J. R 359238519420 4 23 36 59 7.0 B+ 28.0

13 U2420077 JEFFRIN JOSEPH 767575838990 24UCP-MDC111 3 15 27 42 7.0 B+ 21.0

14 U2420078 JOBIN Y 378280169260 4 23 21 44 6.0 B 24.0 24UENC-MDC112 3 11 26 37 5.0 C 15.0

15 U2420079 JUAN JOSE 204562793977 4 23 27 50 6.0 B 24.0

16 U2420080 KRISHNA CHANDRAN 339578504587 4 23 28 51 6.0 B 24.0 24UCP-MDC111 3 15 23 38 6.0 B 18.0

17 U2420083 N.MUHAMMED IRFAN 575381379437 4 23 29 52 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2420085 SAJAL SAJI 213199553845 4 23 28 51 6.0 B 24.0

19 U2420086 SAMUEL JOHNY 249586013844 4 23 20 43 5.0 C 20.0

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2420043 HERMANN B GEORGE 616571083058 - - F FAILED

2 U2420052 B S SIVAKRISHNAN 372160187110 130.0 6.19 B PASSED

3 U2420053 MOHAMMED UBAIS N 616603599560 119.0 5.67 B PASSED

4 U2420056 SUFIYAN D 978856261401 130.0 6.19 B PASSED

5 U2420059 BHAVYA BABU 895478273426 121.0 5.76 B PASSED

6 U2420061 HARITHA HARISON 135209280696 114.0 5.43 C PASSED

7 U2420066 SANA FATHIMA. R 282457882311 154.0 7.33 B+ PASSED

8 U2420068 SHAKKIRATHUL MUBASSIRA 264590774064 150.0 7.14 B+ PASSED

9 U2420070 ABBIN ANTONY 783071175556 140.0 6.67 B+ PASSED

10 U2420071 AJAY J 418304709915 137.0 6.52 B+ PASSED

11 U2420073 AKHILESH S MAHESWAR 495904245330 146.0 6.95 B+ PASSED

12 U2420074 ANANTHAKRISHNAN. J. R 359238519420 145.0 6.90 B+ PASSED

13 U2420077 JEFFRIN JOSEPH 767575838990 135.0 6.43 B PASSED

14 U2420078 JOBIN Y 378280169260 - - F FAILED

15 U2420079 JUAN JOSE 204562793977 125.0 5.95 B PASSED

16 U2420080 KRISHNA CHANDRAN 339578504587 126.0 6.00 B PASSED

17 U2420083 N.MUHAMMED IRFAN 575381379437 138.0 6.57 B+ PASSED

18 U2420085 SAJAL SAJI 213199553845 128.0 6.10 B PASSED

19 U2420086 SAMUEL JOHNY 249586013844 133.0 6.33 B PASSED

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


